Englewood Public School District

vaL bl 102317 _ Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batch 51 and Check Date is from 04/04/2022 to 04/30/2022
b - B A U
Vendor# / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
L B B I ——
Posted Checks
STATE OF NEW JERSEY/ 2826
22-00711 11-000-291-270-63-450-000-/ NJ STATE HEALTH BENEFITS HP MARCH 2022 PAYMENTS 2230 616,115,985
TD BANK - ENGLEWOOD/ 6346
22-00709 11-000-291-220-63-000-000-/ EMP BENEFITS SOC SEC HP PAYROLL 04/29/2022 2229 15,5618.36
UNITED HEALTH CARE / SPECTERA INC./ 3966
22-00713 11-000-291-270-63-452-000-/ VISION BENEFITS CP INV #20220418000080 52103 6,735.00
Total for Posted Checks $638,369.31

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 05/24/2022 at 16:33:40 AM Page 1




Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_hill5. 102317
for Batch 51 and Check Date is from 04/01/2022 to 04/30/2022

05/01/2022

Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator,
be approved for payment and further that tire Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reports be accepted as filed.

Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:33:40 AM

Fund Summa!‘y Fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 11 $6,735.00 ) $631,634.31 $638,369.31
GRAND TOTAL $6,735.00 $0.00 $631,634.31 $0.00 $638,369.31

Chairman Finance Committee Member Finance Committee




va_bili5.102317
05/01/2022

Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 52 and Check Date is from 056/01/2022 to 05/31/2022

Vendor # /| Name
PO #

Account #/ Description

Posted Checks

M.B.T. CONTRACTING LLC/ 10128
22-01869

MCCLOUD PTO/ 10048
22-01391
22.02011

NORTH JERSEY .COM/ 3344
22-00773

STATE OF NEW JERSEY/ 2826
22-00711

TD BANK - ENGLEWOOQD/ 6346
22-00709

12-000-100-732-20-0600-000-/ EQUIPMENT NON INSTRUCTIO

20-089-200-500-03-000-000-000/ MCCLOUD STUDENT ACT.

20-089-200-500-03-000-000-000/ MCCLOUD STUDENT ACT.

11-000-230-890-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS

11-000-291-270-63-450-000-/ NJ STATE HEALTH BENEFITS

11-000-291-220-63-000-000-/ EMP BENEFITS SOC SEC
11-000-291-220-63-000-000-f EMP BENEFITS SOC SEC

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:32:59 AM

Inv #

Check Check Description or

Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
3
CF  INV#22-01869 52106 39,350.00
CF  MCCLOUD STUDENT ACT, 52105 300.00
CF MCCLOUD STUDENT ACT. 52105 450.00
Total for MCCLOUD PTO/ 10048 $750.00
CP INV #3004440558 52104 138.20
HP  APRIL 2022 PAYMENTS 2233 617,192.70
HP PAYROLL 05/13/2022 2231 21,963.38
HP PAYROLL 05/27/2022 2232 15,841.58
Total for TD BANK - ENGLEWOQOD/ 6346 $37,794.96
Total for Posted Checks $695,225.86
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Englewood Public School District
va_ bil5. 102517 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

05/01/2022 for Batch 52 and Check Date is from 05/01/2022 to 05/31/2022
(VA I ST TAAAUd
Resolution that the list af claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator, Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:32:59 AM
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reports be accepted as filed.
Fund Summary fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 11 $138.20 $654,987.66 $655,125.86
10 12 $39,350.00 $39,350.00
Fund 10 TOTAL $39,488.20 $654,987.66 $694,475.86
20 20 $750.00 $750.00
GRAND TOTAL $40,238.20 $0.00 $654,987 .66 $0.00 $695,225.86

Chairman Finance Commiftec Member Finance Committee




Englewood Public School District

va. bil5 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor # [ Name R Check Check Description or o
PO # Account #/ Descrietion Inv# Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
4IMPRINT, INC./ 9465
22-01754 11-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #9731103 52107 736.85
ASA RIDGEWOQD REGISTERED PROF ASSOC/
1000
22-00855 11-000-213-320-40-000-000-/ HEALTH - ED SERVICES CP  APRIL 2022 52108 2,9156.50
AAA INC/ 9968
22-01204 20-434-200-890-35-000-000-/ NP SECURITY AID - MISC CF INV #7564 52109 2,000.00
AAA METAL 8 GLASS, INC./ 7627
22-01874 11-000-261-420-02-523-000-000/ WINDOW REPAIRS QUAARLES CP  INV#23548, 23450 52110 140.00
11-000-261-420-05-523-000-000/ WINDOW REPAIRS GRIECO CF  INV#23548,23450 52110 2,000.00
Total for AAAMETAL & GLASS, INC./ 7627 $2,140.00
ABBRUSCATO, JJOE/ 10163
22-1261 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52111 82.00
ACAMPORA, WILLIAMY 7477
22-1268 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52112 110.00
ACKERSON DRAPERY & DECORATOR SERVICES/
6813
22-01939 11-000-261-420-20-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS DMHS CF INV #22-110 52113 300.00
ALLIANCE COMMERCIAL PEST CONTROL, INC./
7989
22-00723 11-000-261-420-03-505-000-000/ EXTERMINATION SVCS MCCLO CP  #498707,499507 408991 52114 547.25
AMAZON CARITAL SERVICES, INC./ 9940
22-00763 11-000-262-610-71-610-000-/ MISC SUPPLIES cP INV #19RI-JKWV-XT6V 52115 1,820.33
AMERICANWEAR INC./ 9072
22-00745 11-000-262-580-71-558-000-/ MISC PURCHASED SVCS CP INV #931637-0101 52116 315.20
AMERIFLEX! 9536
22-01373 11-000-291-290-60-132-000-/ VACATION /SICK PAY CP  INV#INV518795 52117 257.40
APPLE COMPUTER INC./ 1177
22-01224 11-000-222-500-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA TECH SERVICE CF INV #1810038990 52118 687.78
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES/ 1186
22-00828 11-000-262-610-71-610-000+/ MISC SUPPLIES CcP INV #24468921 52119 132.26
ARDNSOQN, JUDY/ 6519
* CF -- Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Fulf HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 af 10:29:02 AM Page 1




Englewood Public School District

va_bils. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022

Vendor # / Name

L
Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks

22-1260 11-190-100-610-20-000-000- CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 52120 1,103.43
ATLANTIC BUSINESS PRODUCTS! 1226

22-00751 11-000-251-340-63-000-000-/ CENTRAL SVCS TECH SVC CP #251333,277509,297134 52121 81.53

11-000-251-340-63-000-000-/ CENTRAL SVCS TECH SVC CP INV #273251 52121 9,432.34
Total for ATLANTIC BUSINESS PRODUCTS/! 1226 $9,513.87

ATLANTIC TOMORROWS OFFICE/ 6860

22-00752 11-000-251-600-60-203-000-/ COPY MACHINE STAPLES CP INV #264488,251010,245561 52122 401.76
BABE'S TAXI! 1263

22-00818 11-000-270-514-40-000-000-f TRANS SPECIAL VENDORS CP INV #0000001825 52123 4,231.45
BANKS-WATSON, SHERI/ 10156

22-1248 11-000-230-895-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS CF GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS 52124 66.50
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS/ 4731

22.01974 11-190-100-610-60-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #1419244-510669679 52125 17.20
BARNSTABLE ACADEMY/ 1292

22-01051 11-000-270-514-40-000-000-/ TRANS SPECIAL VENDORS CP  MAY 2022 52126 9,095.00
BASOVSKY, ROBERT/ 10153

22-1242 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52127 82.00
BAUDVILLE/ 1302

21-01819 P1-180-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 21-01819 CP 1INV #3793954 52128 523.40
BENJAMIN BROS. INC./ 4757

22-00728 11-000-262-610-71-610-000-/ MISC SUPPLIES CP VARIOQUS INVOICES 52129 411.05
BENWAY SCHOOL/ 1404

22-00994 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-f TUTION PSD IN STATE CP MAY 2022 52130 8,675.52
BERGEN ARTS AND SCIENCES CHARTER
SCHOOL! 7162

22-01401 10-000-100-561-63-238-000-/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA CP  MAY 2022 52131 11,363.00
BERGEN CENTER FOR CHIL.D/ 1412

22-01206 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP MAY 2022 52132 12,439.98

22.01793 20-253-100-500-40-000-000-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CP MAY 2022 52132 12,439,98

Total for BERGEN CENTER FOR CHILD/ 1412 $24,879.96

BERGEN CNTY SPECIAL SERVf 1407

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Parfial HF - Hand Check Fuli HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:02 AM
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Englewood Public School District
va_bills 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022

Vendor# | Name
PO # Account # [ Description

Unposted Checks

22-01009 11-150-100-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E

22-01487  20-253-200-300-40-030-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A

22.01040  20-502-100-300-40-000-000-f NON PUB AUX COMP ED
20-503-100-300-40-000-000-/ NON PUB AUX ESL
20-506-100-300-40-000-000-f NON PUB HAND SUPPL INSTR
20-507-100-300-40-229-000-/ NON PUB EXAM & CLASS
20-507-100-300-40-230-000-/ NON PUB EXAM & GLASS
20-508-100-300-40-000-000-/ NON PUB CORRECTIVE SPEEC

BERGEN CNTY SPECIAL SERV -REG/ 1367
22-01283 11-000-100-565-40-000-000-/ TUITION CSSD SPEC
BERGEN COUNTY SPECIAL SERVICES/ 1388
22-01493 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV
20-253-200-300-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A
22-01347 11-000-100-565-40-000-000-/ TUITION CSSD SPEC

BERGEN COUNTY TECHNICAL SCHOOLS 1377
22-00753 11-000-100-563-77-000-000-f TUITION VOCATIONAL REG
2200768 11-000-100-564-40-000-000-f TUITION VOCATIONAL SPEC

BERGEN FAMILY CENTER - ENGLEWOOD/ 8694
22-00769 20-218-200-321-02-000-000~f PURCHASED EDUC. SERVICES

BETTER LESSON/ 8095
22.01853 20-27(-200-300-35-000-000-/ TITLE U ED SVC N/P

BINGHAM COMMUNICATIONS, INC./ 4393
2200812 11-000-261-420-10-530-000-000/ PA SYSTEM SVC JOMS
11-000-261-420-20-530-000-000/ PA SYSTEM SVC DMHS

BONNIE BRAE/ 1436
22-01507 20-253-100-500-40-000-000-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

BONOMO, MICHAEL/ 10162

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:02 AM

Inv#

Check Check Description or
Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name

CP  INV#2v2z6l

CP  INV#2V2594

CP  INV#2Vv2461, 2V2688
CP  INV#2V2461, 2V2688
CP  INV#2V2461. 22688
CP  INV#2V2461, 22688
CP  INV #2v2461, 2V2688
CP  INV #2V2461, 2V2688

Total for BERGEN CNTY SPECIAL SERV/ 1407
CP  INV#2V2309, 2V2650
CP  INV #2V2394, 2V2768
CF  INV #2V2394,2V2768
CP  INV#2V2543
Total for BERGEN COUNTY SPECIAL SERVICES/ 1388
CP  INV#2V0576, 2V0653
CP  INV #2V05786, 2V0653
Total for BERGEN COUNTY TECHNICAL SCHOOL/
1377
CP  MAY 2022
CF  INV #INV353
CP  INV#34083
CF  INV #34063

Total for BINGHAM COMMUNICATIONS, INC./ 4393

CP  APRIL 2022

Page 3

Check # Check Amount
52133 717.84
52133 34,235.00
52133 5,733.12
52133 2,283.75
52133 22,797.60
52133 9,283.19
52133 9,500.00
52133 19,158.00

$103,708.50
52134 32,452.00
52135 36,233.32
52135 85,573.12
52135 22,000.00

$153,806.44
52136 106,294.85
52138 110,412.00

$216,706.85
52137 111,930.00
52138 4,500.00
52139 745.00
52139 300.00

$1,045.00

52140 6,720.00




Englewood Public School District

va_bill5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor# / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type ¥ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amo&,Lnt
Unposted Checks
22-1231 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52141 88.00
BOOKSOURCE/ 6287
22-01343  20-487-100-600-60-000-000-000/ ESSERII INST SUPPLIES CF NV #967401-967405,969640 52142 30,521.56
22-01354  20-487-100-600-60-000-000-000/ ESSERII INST SUPPLIES CF  INV #968045,963071 52142 699.97
22-01344  20-487-100-600-60-000-000-000/ ESSERII INST SUPPLIES CF  #964032,963325,965233,965419, 52142 28,890.50
Total for BOOKSOURCE/ §297 $60,112.03
BOTTARI, JOE/ 7284
22-1227 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52143 88.00
22-1218 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52143 88.00
22-1219 11-401-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASED SERVICES (300- CF  PURCHASED SERVICES (300- 52143 §8.00
Total for BOTTARI, JOE/ 7284 $264.00
BROOKES PUBLISHING CO., INC./ 5345
22.01958  20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES CF  INV#1222777 52144 499.90
BUREK, SUSAN/ 7738
22-1267 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52145 127.00
CAPICCHIONI, JULIAN/ 7528
22-1235 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52148 88.00
CAPUTO, FRANK/ 10154
22-1246 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52147 88.00
CATAPULT LEARNING, LLC.f 4072
22-00919  20-509-200-330-28-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP  MARCH 2022 52148 §38.68
20-509-200-330-29-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP  MARCH 2022 52148 578.40
20-509-200-330-32-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP  MARCH 2022 52148 9,167.64
20-509-200-330-33-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP  MARCH 2022 52148 4,453.68
20-509-200-330-35-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP  MARCH 2022 52148 6,420.24
20-509-200-330-36-000-000-/ NON PUB NURSE SERV CP  MARCH 2022 52148 72417
Total for CATAPULT LEARNING, LLC./ 4072 $22,182.81
CDW-G/ 4584
22-01851  11-000-222-600-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA SUPPLIES CF  INV#WO038766 52149 597.00

CENTER FOR THE COLLABORATIVE
CLASSROCOM/ 10147

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 af 10:28:02 AM
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—— RN
Englewood Public School District
Ve bils 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
R T
Vendor # [ Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account #/ Description Inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check:ﬁ Check Amount
Unposted Checks
2201944  20-487-100-600-60-000-000-000/ ESSERIH INST SUPPLIES CF  INV #INV235024 52150 98,915.00
CENTRALPACK ENGINEERING CORP./ 5722
2201685  20-483-400-720-60-000-000-000/ ESSER [l FUNDING CP  APPLICATION #1 52151 477.96
20-483-400-720-60-000-000-000/ ESSER Hl FUNDING CP  APPLICATION #2 52161 65,849.83
20-492-400-450-00-000-000-000/ EMERG/CAPITAL GRANT CF  APPLICATION #1 52151 66,801.00
Total for CENTRALPACK ENGINEERING CORP./ 6722 $133,128.79
CHARLES RIVER ASSOCIATES/ 10169
22-02081  11-000-230-339-63-000-000-/ OTHER PURCHASED PROFESSI CP  INV #1068809 52152 48,477.15
CHAU, LIN-YUN/ 10164
22-1269 20-060-200-580-66-710-000-/ ASIA TRAVEL CF  ASIA TRAVEL 52153 250.00
CINTAS CORPORATION NO.2f 8483
2201950  11-000-262-610-71-610-000-/ MISC SUPPLIES CF  INV #5108525708,5100243670 52154 228.08
CLASSIC SYSTEM/ 5486
2201913 11-000-261-420-10-519-000-000/ SECURITY ALARMS JOMS CF NV #37881 52155 46.00
11-000-261-420-20-519-000-000/ SECURITY ALARMS DMHS CF  INV #37881 52155 766.50
Total for CLASSIC SYSTEM! 5486 $812.50
COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY, INC./
8562
22-00735  11-000-262-610-71-603-000-/ ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES CP  5047908355,047842220,047778310 52156 239.99
CRESKILL BOARD OF EDUCATION! 1749
22-01383  11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP  MAY 2022 1:1 AIDE 52157 3,411.18
2201056 11-000-100-562-40-000-000- TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP  MAY 2022 SERVICES 52157 12,340.00
11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP  APRILOT..DJ 3 SESSIONS 52157 180.00
Total for CRESKILL BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1749 $15,931.18
CROSS CNTY CLINICAL & EDUCATIONAL SVCS/
7923
22.00858  11-000-219-320-40-000-000- CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS CP  INV#105062 52158 915.00
DAVID GREGORY SCHOOL, INC./ 1822
22.01001  11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  MAY 2022 52159 9,972.48
DAVID ZUIDEMA INC/ 10133
22-01910  11-402-100-600-20-000-000- ATHLETIC SUPPLIES CP  INV #{87071 52160 370.00

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF NJ/ 1787

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:02 AM
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Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Check Check Description or

va_bill5. 102317
05/01/2022

Vendor # / Name

PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks

2200712 11-000-291-270-63-451-000-/ DENTAL BENEFITS CP INV #00000000834443 52161 31,241.18
DELTA-T GROUP NORTH JERSEY, INC.f 7339

22-01388 11-204-100-320-40-000-000-/ SPEC ED-LEARN & LANG DIS CP  #200814130,, 14341,14533 52162 14,255.00
DI BARI, MICHAEL/ 9388

22-1263 11-492-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52163 164.00
DI CARA / RUBINO ARCHITECTS/ 7927

21-01703 12-000-400-334-71-000-000-/ FA & CS ARCH/ENG SVCS CP NV #0010430 52164 3,251.84

22-02078 50-910-310-8080-63-243-000-/ FOOD SERV - PAYFORIT CP  INV#0010526 52164 32,468.61

Total for DI CARA / RUBINO ARCHITECTS/ 7927 $35,720.45

DIBARI, MICHAEL/ 7586

22-1241 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52165 82.00
DZWONAR, MICHAEL/ 9969

2201826 20-270-200-300-66-000-000-/ TITLE || ED SVC N/P cP APRIL 2022 52166 6,784.00
ECLC OF N.J.f 1975

22-010140 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CcP MAY 2022 52167 9,212.91
EDUCERE, LLC./ 7822

22-01764 11-190-100-320-20-000-000-/ REG PROGRAM-UNDISTRIBUTE CP INV #ENGLEWDZ2204 52168 3,659.00
ELISABETH MORROW SCHOOL/ 2025

22-01916 20-477-200-600-36-000-000-000/ CARES NON INST SUPP N/P CF  VARIOUS INVOICES 52169 57,271.00
ENGLEWOQOD ON THE PALISADES/ 2045

22-00757 10-000-100-561-63-238-000-/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA cP MAY 2022 52170 311,882.00
ENGLEWOCD POLICE DEPARTMENT/ 2048

22-01896 20-434-200-890-32-000-000-/ NP SECURITY AID - MISC CF INV #3849 52171 4,160.00
EPIC D/B/A AVEANNA HEALTH CARE! 6911

22-01329 11-000-213-320-40-000-000-/ HEALTH - ED SERVICES cP INV #3188769,3223050 52172 7,645.00
ESS/ 9181

22-00770 11-000-240-500-63-722-000-/ PURCH SVCS CLERICAL CP #322450,324932,327026,328091 52173 56,171.13

22-00771 11-204-100-500-63-723-000-/ PURCHASED SVCS PARA PROF CF INV #5.,322451,324930,324931 52173 87,132.22

11-212-100-500-63-723-000-/ PURCHASED SVCS PARA PROF CP #324933,327024,327025,327027 52173 1,152,884.80
11-216-100-500-63-723-000-/ PURCHASED SVCS PARA PROF CF #329630,328092,328089,328090 52173 32,754.66
22-01953 11-190-100-320-60-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIOMNAL-E CP #329631,326183,324929,322449 52173 38,218.20

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 05/24/2022 af 10:29:02 AM
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Englewood Public School District

va, bill5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
R A A
Vendor# /| Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account #  Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount

Unposted Checks

11-190-100-320-60-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E CP  INV #330876 52173 14,019.35
Total for ESS/ 9181 $1,382,180.36
FEAS 2132
22-01883 11-000-230-580-69-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER SVC CF  INV#60279,60501,60504 52174 120.00
22-01971 11-000-230-590-68-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER SVC CF  INV#60687 52174 126.00
Total for FEAS 2132 $245.00
FELICIAN SCH EXCEPT CHILD/ 1554
22-01011 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  MAY 2022 52175 13,396.40
FIRST STUDENT INC. 1309/ 2155
22-01199 11-000-270-514-40-000-000-/ TRANS SPECIAL VENDORS CP  INV#11799231 52176 95,684.72
FOLLETT SCHCOL SOLUTIONS, INC./ 7907
22-00958 20-501-100-640-32-000-000-/ N.P. TEXTBOOKS CP  INV#331743 52177 1,535.24
22-00946 20-501-100-640-32-000-000-/ N.P. TEXTBOOKS CF  INV #331742 52177 422.86
Total for FOLLETT SCHOQOL SOLUTIONS, INC./ 7907 $1,958.10
FRIDMAN, ESTHER M.D./ 5738
22-01957 11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS CP  VARIOUS EVAL DATES 52178 9,375.00
GALLAGHER, FRANK/ 7884
22-1257 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52179 82.00
GANN LAW BOOKS/ 2012
22-01972 11-000-230-550-69-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER SVC CF  INV #D661890 52180 184.00
GARCIA, MERCEDES/ 2228
22-00860 11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS CP  EVAL 3/22/22 52181 480.00
GAUL, TIMOTHY P./ 7547
22-1265 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES 8VCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52182 82.00
GENERAL PLUMBING/ 7480 ‘
22-01839 11-000-262-610-71-612-000-/ PLUMBING/HEAT SUPPLIES CP  INV#5010245112.001 52183 20.60
GENERATIONS ELECTRICAL COMPANY/ 8310
22-01033 11-190-100-500-10-000-000-/f REG PROGRAM-UNDISTRIBUTE CF  INV DATED 08/13/2021 52184 295.00
GLOBAL OPERATIONS SECURITY SVCS INC./ 9114
22-01945 20-434-200-890-35-000-000-/ NP SECURITY AID - MISC CF  INV#17631,7665,17502 52185 9,225.50

GOMEZ, IRVING/ 9147

* CF - Computer Fuli CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HF - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 af 10:29:02 AM Page 7




va_bill5.102317

Englewood Public School District

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Check # Check Amount

05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor # / Name - - Check Check Description or

PO # Account # / Description o Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name
Unposted Checks

22-1280 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS
GOODE, RICHARD/ 8949

22-1251 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS
GOVCONNECTION, INC.7 5400

22-00782 11-000-222-600-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA SUPPLIES cP INV #72816045
GRIFFITH, CALVIN/ 10167

22-1275 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS
GROSSBERG, BRUCE! 10010

22-1239 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS
HERTZ FURNITURE SYSTEMS/ 2448

22-00898 11-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #5871490
HiGH EXPOSURE LLC/ 10131

22-02026 11-190-100-500-20-000-000-/ REG PROGRAM-UNDISTRIBUTE CF  3/4, 3111 SVC DATES
HIGH POINT SCHOOL OF BERGEN COUNTY/ 4195

22-01012 11-000-100-566-40-000-000+/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CF MAY 2022
HOHOKUS SCHOOL OF TRADE/ 5762

22-00758 20-253-100-500-40-000-000-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CP  march & aprif 2022
HOLEWINSKI, ROBERT/ 8565

22.1222 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS
HOLTZMAN, RICH! 9378

22-1236 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS
HOLY NAME HOSPITALS 2421

22-01966 11-000-213-320-40-000-000-/ HEALTH - ED SERVICES CF  VARIOUS ACCTS

22-01946 11-000-213-320-40-000-000-/ HEALTH - ED SERVICES CF  VARIOUS ACCOUNTS

Total for HOLY NAME HOSPITAL/ 2491

HOME DEPOTY 2494

22-02048 11-000-262-610-71-612-000-/ PLUMBING/HEAT SUPPLIES CF  ACCT #6035322535035673
HOWARD INDUSTRIES, INC./ 6469

22-01314 11-000-222-600-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA SUPPLIES CP  #22-00540311,00547088,00547089

INGLESINO, WEBSTER, WYCISKALA, & TAYLOR//

9930

* CF -- Computer Fuli CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fuli HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:02 AM

Page 8

52186 88.00
52187 82.00
52188 745.13
52189 88.00
52190 88.00
52191 34,952.00
52192 13,400.00
52193 6,258.40
52194 33,858.00
52195 88.00
52196 88.00
52197 1,722.00
52197 5,033.00
$6,755.00
52198 683.67
52199 553.00




Englewood Public School District

va_bill5.102317

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or E—

PO # A°°°‘.‘.’.‘.‘J.*J Description — Inv # Type *  Multi Rgmit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks

2201954 11-000-230-331-40-403-000-/ LEGAL SERV - SPECIAL ED CF VARIOUS INVOICES 52200 53,379.14
INSTITUTE FOR ED ACHIEVEMENT,/ 2577

2201013 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP MAY 2022 52201 23,247.20
INTERSTATE EQUIPMENT REPAIR INC/ 10018

2201852 11-000-270-420-63-000-000-/ CLEANING, REPAIR, & MAIN CP INV #7968 52202 285.00
INTERSTATE WASTE SERVICES/! 8173

2200727 11-000-261-420-20-524-000-000/ DUMPSTER/WASTE REMOV DMH CP INV #0008058456 52203 660.00
J. AND B. LOCK & ALARM, INC./ 7105

22-01740 11-000-261-420-03-526-000-000/ LOCKSMITH SVCS MCCLOUD CF  INV#69157,69136,69103 52204 890.32

11-000-261-420-05-526-000-000/ LOCKSMITH SVCS GRIECO CP  INV#69157,69136,69103 52204 723.68
Total for J. and B. Lock & Alarm, Inc./ 7105 $1,614.00

JAMES, VIC/ 7461

22-1229 . 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52205 88.00
JAMF SOFTWARE, LI.C/ 8884

22-01171 11-000-222-5C0-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA TECH SERVICE CF INV #INV219981 52206 4,140.50
JENNIFER M. SULLIVAN LLC/ 6639

22-00863 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV cpP APRI. 2022 52207 3,750.00
JEWEL ELECTRIC SUPPLY CQ.f 2659

22-00978 11-000-262-610-71-603-000-/ ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES cP INV #5100321651.001 52208 743.04
JOSTENS/ 2700

22-01991 11-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF  INV#111175 52209 41.25
JOURDAN, JIM/ 10157

22-1249 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52210 82.00
KELLER, TIMOTHY/ 8375

221276 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52211 88.00
KIM, DAVID/ 10166

22-1270 11-401-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASED SERVICES (300- CF  PURCHASED SERVICES {300- 52212 385.00
KITTANEH, MARWAN/ 8067

22-1254 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52213 82.00
KONE, INC/ 6365

22-00749 11-000-261-420-05-528-000-000/ ELEVATOR SVC GRIECO CP INV #962174838,1158311202 52214 1,367.57

L&H SUPPLY / FERGUSON/ 7992

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Checic Partial
Run on 06/24/2022 at 10:29:02 AM
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Englewood Public School District
va_bill5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022

Vendor# / Name
PO # Account # / Description
I

Inv #

Check Check Description or

Type *

Multi Remit To Check Name

Unposted Checks

22-01808  11-000-261-420-05-513-000-000/ PLUMBING GRIECO
LABSTER, INC/ 9928

22-01379  20-487-100-600-60-000-000-000/ ESSERII INST SUPPLIES
LAKESHORE/ 2269

22-01815  20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/ 4766

22-01753  20-071-100-600-02-000-000-/ PNC GRANT - SUPPLIES

22-00910  20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES

22.01333  11-000-218-600-02-000-000-/ GUIDANCE SUPPLIES

LONGO, GARY/ 8847
221217 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS
22-1234 11-402-100-500-20-000-060~/ PURCHASES SVCS
2241220 11-401-100-600-20-C00-000/ PURCHASED SERVICES (300-

LUBIN, KATLYNE - MD, MPH, FAAP/ 3664

22-01825 11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS
MACGILL/ 2964

22.01399 11-000-213-600-02-000-000-/ HEALTH SUPPLIES
MAGDA, TED{ 7413

22-1264 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS
MANMELSTEIN, JEFFREY/ 9978

22-1237 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS
MENENDEZ LEARNING DISABILITY CONSULTANT/
9442

22-00862 11-000-219-320-40-000-000-/ CHILD STUDY TEAM SVCS
MENZELLA, RICH/ 8454

22-1262 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS
MEZZATESTA, GLEN/ 7289

22-1258 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS

22-1224 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS

* CF - Compuler Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:02 AM

cpP

CF

CF

CF

CF
CF

INV #WW513010

NV #INV-14288

INV #713997031622
#650658031622,650658030222,

INV #499722010622
INV #348268020422

Total for LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/ 4766

CF
CF
CF

PURCHASES SVCS
PURCHASES SVCS
PURCHASED SERVICES (300-

Total for LONGO, GARY/ 8847

CP

CF

CF

CF

cP

CF

CF
CF

APRIL 2022

INV #INO781365

PURCHASES SVCS

PURCHASES SVCS

INV #2022-G

PURCHASES SVCS

PURCHASES SVCS
PURCHASES SVCS

Page 10

Check # Check Amount
52215 746.28
52216 8,000.00
62217 915,38
52218 6,894.56
52218 125.10
52218 50.58

$7,070.24

52219 88.00
52219 88.00
52219 88.00
$264.00

52220 9,750.00
52221 166.83
52222 30.00
52223 88.00
52224 900.00
52225 82.00
52226 82.00
52226 88.00




Englewood Public School District

va_bifl5. 102317

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022

|
Vendor # / Name

PO # Account #/ Descrietion

Check Check Description or

Type * Multi Remit To Check Name

Unposted Checks
22-1225 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS

MIELE, ANTHONY/ 8358
22-1243 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS
MILLENNIUM STRATEGIES LLC/ 9999
22.01993 11-000-230-580-69-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER 3VC
MINGST, DOUG! 8546
22-1232 11-402-100-500-20-000-000/ PURCHASES SVCS
221278 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS
22-1279 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS

MOORE, MIANGELO/ 8238
22-1233 11-402-100-500-20-000-000~ PURCHASES SVCS
22-1238 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS

MUNICIPAL CAPITAL CORP/ 6893

22-00760 11-000-262-490-63-202-000-f OTHER PURCHASED PROPERTY

NASCOf{ 2537
22-20213 11-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
NESTOR AND SONS MECHANICAL SERVICES/
7699
22-01949 11-000-261-420-10-513-000-000/ PLUMBING JDMS
11-000-261-420-20-513-000-000/ PLUMBING DMHS
22-02055 11-000-261-420-02-513-000-000/ PLUMBING QUARLES

NJ DIVISION OF FIRE SAFETY/ 3308

22-01952 11-000-262-500-60-000-000-/ PERMIT FEES
NJ SCHOOL BOARDS ASS0C./ 2560

22019861 11-000-230-890-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS
NORTH HUDSON ACADEMY/ 2673

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:02 AM

CF  PURCHASES SVCS
Totaf for MEZZATESTA, GLEN/ 7289

CF  PURCHASES SVCS
CF  INV #12825
CF  PURCHASES SVCS

CF  PURCHASES 8VCS
CF  PURCHASES SVCS

Total for MINGST, DOUG/ 8546

CF  PURCHASES SVCS
CF  PURCHASES 8VCS

Total for MOORE, MiANGELO/ 8238

CP  LEASE #19804, 44 OF 60

CF  INV#147723

CF  INV #08082

CF  INV#08083
CF  INVH0B096

Total for NESTOR AND SONS MECHANICAL
SERVICES/! 7699
CF  VARIOUS ACCT#8S

CF  INV#INV-13312-M8C3D5

Page 11

Check # Check Amount
52226 88.00
$258.00

52227 127.00
52228 1,560.00
52229 88.00
52229 88.00
52229 88.00
$264.00

52230 88.00
52230 88.00
$176.00

52231 7,790.00
52232 10.64
52233 775.00
52233 275.00
52233 475,00
$1,525.00

52234 2,033.00
52235 99.00




Englewood Public School District

va_bill. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2622 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
A
Vendor # | Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name
Unposted Checks

22-01022 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE
NORTH JERSEY .COM/ 3344

22-00773 11-000-230-890-63-000-000-/ GEN ADMIN OTHER OBJECTS
NORTHERN VALLEY REGIONAL. H.S./ 4229

22-01124 11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL
O DIBELLA MUSIC INC./ 2603

22-00878 11-000-262-490-20-224-000-/ MUSIC REPAIRS DMHS

22-01878 11-401-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASED SERVICES (300-

22-01267 11-190-100-6 10-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

OPHELIA AND FRIENDS LLC/ 10024

22-01213 11-401-100-500-20-000-000- PURCHASED SERVICES (300-
OSMANSK], DAVID/ 10155

22-1247 11-402-100-500-20-000-000/ PURCHASES SVCS
QUELLETTE, PETER/ 7492

22-1228 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS
PACAILLER, THOMAS/ 9488

22-1244 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS

22-1266 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS

PARISIAN BEAUTY ACADEMY/ 9535

22-01169 11-000-100-563-77-000-000-/ TUITION VOCATIONAL REG
PASCACK VALLEY REG H.S. DSTRCT/ 4978

22-01148 20-253-100-500-40-000-000-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
PITNEY BOWES  NJ/ 3521

22-01988 11-000-251-600-63-000-000-/ CENTRAL SVCS SUPPLIES
POLKOSNIK, GEORGE/ 7614

22-1252 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS
POMPTONIAN FOOD SERVICE/ 3536

22-00707 50-910-310-500-63-000-000-f FOOD SERVICES

PREFERRED HOME HEALTH CARE & NURSING
SVC/ 9607

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:02 AM

cP

cp

CP

cP

CF
CF

MAY 2022

VARIOUS ADS

MARCH 2022 OT/PT, SPEECH

VARICUS INVOICES

RENTAL #1455167
inv #1461004

Total for O. DIBELLA MUSIC INC./ 2603

CF

CF

CF

CF
CF

INV #3275

PURCHASES SVCS

PURCHASES SVCS

PURCHASES SVCS
PURCHASES SVCS

Total for PACAILLER, THOMAS/ 9488

cpP

CcP

CF

CF

cP

APRIL 2022

APRIL 2022

INV #1020599015

PURCHASES SVCS

4/15,4/22 419,516,513 WKS END

Page 12

Check # Check Amount
52236 24,064.32
52237 708.15
52238 4,290.00
52239 3,634.97
52239 1,610.00
52238 5,971.40

$11,216.37
52240 1,769.76
52241 88.00
52242 88.00
52243 127.00
52243 127.00
$254.00
52244 14,400,00
52245 7,982.20
52246 174.78
52247 82.00
52248 278,635.03




Englewood Public School District
va. bil5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor# /| Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description inv # Type *  Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
22-00888  11-000-213-320-40-000-000-/ HEALTH - ED SERVICES CP  #52285CD1045,51757CD1070 52249 8,360.00
PRITCHARD INDUSTRIES/ 4537
22-00776  11-000-262-420-71-501-000-/ CUST/MAINT CONTRACT CP  INV #7020002431 52250 60,599.76
22-01361 11-000-262-420-71-501-000-/ CUST/MAINT CONTRACT CF  INV #7020002431 52250 126,216.00
Total for PRITCHARD INDUSTRIES/ 4537 $186,815.76
PRNY, PC/ 8693
22-01063 11-000-216-320-40-G00-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP [NV #3047,3038 52251 450.00
PUBL.IC SERVICE ELECTRIC & GAS/ 2672
2200733 11-000-262-622-71-516-000-/ ELECTRICITY CP  VARIOUS ACCTS 52252 86,340.62
RAPP, JIM/ 7256
22-1245 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52253 110.00
221221 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52253 88.00
22-1223 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52263 88.00
Total for RAPP, JIM/ 7256 $286.00
REIMAGINED TEACHING LLC/ 9985
22-01144 20-270-200-300-35-000-000- TITLE Il ED SVC N/P CP INV #1212 52254 1,500.00
RICH BOROWSKH 10148
22-01962 11-000-261-420-10-508-000-000/ GENERAL REPAIRS JDMS CF INV #5020 52255 546.00
RIDGEFIELD BOARD OF ED./ 2712
22-01057 11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP MARCH - APRIL 2022 SVCS 52256 48,463.27
11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CF  MARCH - APRIL 2022 SVCS 52256 8,650.00
Total for RIDGEFIELD BOARD OF ED.f 2712 $57,113.27
RIDGEWOOD PRESS/ 3699
22-01938 11-000-251-600-63-000-000-/ CENTRAL SVCS SUPPLIES CF  INV#132880 52257 150.00
ROTO-ROOTER/ 4376
22-00966 11-000-261-420-10-513-000-000/ PLUMBING JDMS CP INV #63033144 52258 606.75
11-000-261-420-20-513-000-000/ PLUMBING DMHS CF  INV #82457521 52258 702.00
Total for ROTQ-ROQTER/ 4376 $1,308.75

ROUX, RAYMOND/ 8043
22-1250 11-402-100-500-20-000-000/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52259 82.00
RUSSO, RICH/ 7420

* CF -- Computer Fuli CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fuli HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 af 10:29:02 AM Page 13




va_bill5. 102317

Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor # / Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
22-1274 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52260 88.00
SAGE DAY/! 3784
22-01052 11-000-100-561-63-000-000-/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI cp MAY 2022 52261 7,395.40
SARITI, CHRISTOPHER/ 8550
22-1271 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52262 1563.00
SCHOFF, MARK/ 10152
22-123¢ 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52263 88.00
SCHOOL HEALTH SUPPLY COf 2768
22-01861 11-401-100-600-10-000-000-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF INV #4050027-00 52264 307.80
22-01868 11-000-213-600-20-000-000+ HEALTH SUPPLIES CF INV #4043766-00 52264 153.90
Total for SCHOOL HEALTH CORP/ 2768 $461.70
SCHOOL SPECIALITY, INC./ 3814
22-01348 11-000-240-600-05-000-000-/ SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPLIES CF INV #308103938527 52265 917.32
SCHOOL SPECIALTY ED ESSENTIALS/ 4964
22-01784 11-000-240-600-02-000-000-/ SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPLIES CF INV #308103957202 52266 653.33
22-01830 11-000-240-600-05-000-000-/ SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPLIES CF INV #308103861802 52266 260.92
22-20000 14-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57762720 52266 193.50
22-20002 11-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROCM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57762711 52266 169.03
22-20016 11-180-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57762668 52266 198.32
22-20021 114-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57763202 52266 229.20
22-20023 11-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57762442 52266 199.50
22-20033 11-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57785877 52266 163.98
22-20038 11-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF QRD #57785883 52266 180.00
22-20046 11-190-100-610-98-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57784612 52266 199.23
22-20070 $1-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57784631 52266 21.94
22-20077 11-190-100-610-10-000-000+/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57802732 52266 199.99
22-20080 11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57785527 52266 178.08
22-20081 11-190-100-610-10-000-000-f CLASSROQOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57785529 52266 152.29
22-20087 11-190-100-610-10-0006-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57785530 52266 195.57
22-20088 11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57785528 52266 175.97
22-20090 11-180-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSRCOOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57794956 52266 177.96
22-20093 11-180-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF ORD #57794257 52266 185.87

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 04/24/2022 at 10:29:03 AM

Page 14




va_bill5.102317
05/01/2022

Vendor # / Name
PO #

Account # / Description
A

Unposted Checks
22-20102
22-20105
22-20107
22-20108
22-20111
22-20112
22-20113
22-20115
22-20116
22-20117
22-20118
22-20120
22-20125
22-20126
22-20127
22-20128
22.20129
22-20130
22-20134
22.20132
2220200
22-20217
22-20227
22-20235
22-20237
22-20249
22-20298
2220321
22-20337
22-20349
22-20409
22-20119

Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022

Check Check Description or
Type * Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount
L]

11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-180-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
20-218-100-600-02-000-000-f PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-f CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000+/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSRCOOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
20-218-100-600-02-000-000-f PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-180-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-180-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-180-100-610-062-000-000-/ CLASSROCOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-180-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
20-218-100-600-02-000-000+ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
11-180-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-05-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:03 AM

CF  ORD#57794924
CF  ORD#57796078
CF  ORD#57794271
CF  ORD#57794567
CF  ORD#5774956607
CF  ORD#57795621
CF  ORD #57796351
CF  ORD #57796626
CF  ORD#57796345
CF  ORD#57796178
CF  ORD#57796337
CF  ORD #57788384
CF  ORD#577858605
CF  ORD#57796090
CF  ORD#57786612
CF  ORD #57795624
CF  ORD#57796348
CF  ORD #57796346
CF  ord #57795620

CF  ORD#57795620
CF  ORD #57844208
CF  ORD #57844169
CF  ORD #57844166
CF  ORD #57844103
CF  ORD #57844192
CF  ORD #57844645
CF  ORD #57844707
CF  ORD #57844643
CF  ORD #57844675
CF  ORD #57845195
CF  ORD #58040730
CF  ORD #57795614

Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY ED ESSENTIALS/ 4964

Page 15

52266 29.39
52266 190.68
52266 189.08
52266 198.02
52267 227.05
52267 250.00
52267 227.09
52267 219.41
52267 247.74
52267 247.27
52267 238.35
52267 233.48
52267 120.03
52267 78.84
52267 106.88
52267 124.77
52267 214.64
52267 238.80
52267 222.86
52267 250.51
52267 72.94
52267 281.26
52267 661.35
52267 35.41
52267 697.46
52267 7476
52268 222.26
52268 11.89
52268 10.02
52268 91.71
52268 249.82
52268 237.10
$10,235.64




Englewood Public School District

va_bill5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
[ B I .
Vendor # /! Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount

Unposted Checks
SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 5182

22-01847 11-000-240-600-03-000-000-/ SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPLIES CF  INV #208129685337 52269 549 .49
SCHWAAB, INC./ 3843
2201820 11-000-251-600-63-000-000-/ CENTRAL SVCS SUPPLIES CF  INV#D022660 52270 39.00
SERVIDEOQ, FRANK/ 8254
22-1272 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52271 88.00
221273 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52271 88.00
Total for SERVIDEQ, FRANK! 8254 $176.00
SHARP ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC./ 3882
22-00748 11-000-261-420-20-528-000-000/ ELEVATOR SVC DMHS CP  INV #51493MAINT,51410EC 52272 900.00
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP/ 8146
22-01867 11-000-222-500-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA TECH SERVICE CF  INV#B15039583 52273 37,082.60
22-01943 11-000-222-500-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA TECH SERVICE CF  INV#B15186320 52273 8,571.20
Total for SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP/ 8146 $45,653.80
SINAI SCHOOLS! 9958
22-01700 11-000-100-5667-40-000-000-/ TUITION PSD QUT OF STATE CP  FEB -MAR-APR 2022 52274 25,200.00
SOUTH BERGEN JOINTURE COMMISSION/ 3957
22-01282 11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP  INV#62880 52275 21,855.55
22-01681 11-000-270-513-00-000-000-/ CONTR SERV NON PUELIC CP  INV #62748 52275 13,163.03
22-01683 11-000-270-511-63-000-000-/ TRANS - DISPLACED CP  INV#62748 52275 38,416.01
22-01682 11-000-270-511-77-000-000-/ TRANS HOME AND SCHOOL CP  INV#62748 52275 23,084.79
22-01958 11-000-270-515-40-000-000-/ TRANS SPEC JOINTURE CP  INV#62588 52275 335,868.63
Total for SOUTH BERGEN JOINTURE COMMISSION/ $432,388.01
3957
SPECTROTEL/ 8624
22-00777 11-000-230-530-71-615-000- COMMUNICATION TELEPHGONE CP  ACCT #346472 52276 6,479.33
SPECTRUM 360/ 5308
22-01006 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  MAY 2022 52277 7,935.20
SPECTRUM WORKS, iNC/ 10025
22.01508 20-253-100-500-40-000-000-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CP  INV#2126, 2237 52278 5,600.00

STAVROU, SAVVAS/ 7549

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:03 AM Page 16
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Englewood Public School District

va. bil5, 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor# / Name Check m Description or

PO# Account # / Description Inv # Type * Mu&Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amgtint
Unposted Checks

221277 11-402-100-600-20-000-000-f PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52279 88.00
STAY WELL SERVICES, INC./ 10039

2201328  11-000-213-320-40-000-000-/ HEALTH - ED SERVICES CP  INV#571, 584 52280 8,560.00
SUEZ WATER/ 4801

22.00778  11-000-262-490-71-522-000-f WATER SERVICES CP  VARIOUS INVOICES 52281 6,230.11
SUPPLYWORKS/ 3877

22-00732  11-000-262-610-71-612-000-/ PLUMBING/HEAT SUPPLIES CP  INV#681103925,676473978 52282 307.69
SYSTEMS 3000 INC./ 4977

22-01980  11-000-251-330-63-000-000-/ CENTRAL SCVS - SERVICE CF  INV #367-21738 §2283 375.00
T-MOBILE USA INC./ 8666

2201257  20-477-200-500-66-000-000-000/ CARES OTHER PURCH SVCS CF  ACCT #970387314 52284 2,200.00

22-01698  20-477-200-500-66-000-000-000/ CARES OTHER PURCH SVCS CP  ACCT #970387314 52284 4,898.03

Total for T-MOBILE USA INC./ 9666 $7,096.03

TERANGVA, BOB/ 8055

22-1265 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF  PURCHASES SVCS 52285 30.00
THE COMMUNITY SCHOOL/ 4605

22-01087  11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  MAY 2022 52286 11,853.87
THE CRAIG SCHOOL! 9478

22-00998  11-000-100-562-40-000-000-/ TUITION IN STATE SPECIAL CP  APRIL-MAY 2022 52287 11,300.00
THE CTC ACADEMY, INC./ 4223

2201024  11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  MAY 2022 52288 29,096.80
THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO./ 4603

22-00731  11-000-262-610-71-611-000-/ PAINT SUPPLIES CP  VARIOUS INVOICES 52289 343,46

22-01284  12-000-261-730-71-000-000-/ MAINT EQUIPMENT CP  INV #2706-2 52289 14,318.47

Total for THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO./ 4603 $14,661.93

THE THERAPY GYM/ 9497

2200870  11-000-216-320-40-000-000-/ PURCHASED RELATED SERV CP  INV #14273 52290 480.00
THE WINDSOR SCHOOL, INCf 1087

22-01035  19-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  MAY 2022 52291 9,030.00
THERAPY SHOPPE, INC./ 6728

22-01978  11-000-216-600-40-000-000- OT/PT/SPEECH SUPPLIES CF  INV #383771 52202 466,30

TONNER, GERRY/ 7934

* CF — Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Parfial
Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29:03 AM Page 17




va_bill5,102317

Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor #./ Name Check Check Description or e
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Awnt
Unposted Checks
22-1240 11-402-100-500-20-000-000~/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52293 88.00
22-1259 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52293 88.00
Total for TONNER, GERRY/ 7934 $176.00
ULINE/ 6768
22-01889 20-218-100-600-02-000-000-f PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES CF INV #148020800 52294 2,335.08
22-02010 20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES CF INV #148020892 52284 684.31
Total for ULINE/ 6768 $3,019.38
UNITED HEALTH CARE / SPECTERA INC./ 3566
22-00713 11-000-291-270-63-452-000-/ VISION BENEFITS cP INV #2022517000084 52295 6,609.28
UNITED RENTALS/ 7095
22-02037 11-000-262-590-71-558-000-/ MISC PURCHASED SVCS CF INV #205546412-001 52286 9792.40
UNITED SUPPLY OF NJ CORP/ 9013
22-01126 20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOI. SUPPLIES CF INV #541756 52297 6,301.32
22-01194 20-218-100-600-02-000-000-/ PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES CF INV #544186 52297 6,598.49
Total for UNITED SUPPLY OF NJ CORP/ 9013 $12,899.81
VALLE, JAVIER/ 10151
22-1226 14-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52298 88.00
VERIZON WIRELESS/ 3759
22-01937 11-000-261-420-20-512-000-000/ PAGING/RADIOS/PHONES DMH CP ACCT #586021457-00001 52299 1,451.40
W.W. GRAINGER INC/ 2060
22-01775 11-000-262-610-71-610-000- MISC SUPPLIES CP  VARIOUS INVOICES 52300 3,424.79
WB MASON CO., INC./ 5743
22-20230 11-190-100-610-02-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #226608902 52301 67.90
22.20210 11-190-100-610-20-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #225397946 52301 78.02
22-20224 11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #223636837 52301 21.87
22-20220 11-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF INV #224409025 52301 69.52
22-00730 11-000-262-610-71-610-000-/ MISC SUPPLIES CF VARIOUS INVOICES §2301 184.25
22-20202 11-190-100-610-03-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES CF  INV #225310519 52301 44,64
22.01050 11-402-100-600-20-000-000-/ ATHLETIC SUPPLIES CF INV #223470294 52301 178.51
21-00784 P1-000-240-600-02-000-000-/ SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPLIES 21-00784 CF INV #215595578 52301 1,124.28
21-01161 P1-000-266-610-71-620-000/ SECURITY UNIFORMS 21-01161 CF INV #217287551 52301 44.98

* GF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Parfial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29.:03 AM
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Englewood Public School District

vaL bil5, 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
05/01/2022 for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022
Vendor # ! Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
21-009089 P1-190-100-610-10-000-000-/ CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 21-00909 CF INV #216069313 52301 601.68
22-01923 11-000-230-610-61-000-000-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF INV #228925296 52301 258.54
21-00998 P1-000-218-600-20-000-000-/ GUIDANCE SUPPLIES 21-00998 CF  INV#216836113 52301 1,461.12
21-01022 P1i-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS 21-01022 CF  INV#216234025 52301 291.46
21-01827 P1-000-251-330-69-000-000-/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S 21-01827 CF INV #223176772 52301 700.27
21-01897 11-000-266-610-71-620-000-/ SECURITY UNIFORMS CF INV #221885851 52301 582.92
Total for WB MASON CO., INC./ 5743 $5,709.96
WEIDENHAMMER SYSTEMS CORPORATI/ 4451
22-01697 11-000-222-500-68-000-000-/ ED MEDIA TECH SERVICE CF  VARIOUS INVOICES 52302 32,521.25
WENGER CORP./ 4457
22-00841 11-190-100-610-60-224-000-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES - MUSIC CF INV #817482 52303 10,390.00
WINDSOR BERGEN ACADEMY, INC./ 8422
22-01803 20-253-100-500-40-000-000-f OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CP  MAY 2022 52304 6,867.21
22-01122 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP  MAY 2022 52304 13,734.42
Total for WINDSOR BERGEN ACADEMY, INC./ 8422 $20,601.63
WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER/ 7841
22-01794 20-253-100-500-40-000-000-/ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES CcP FEB, MAR, MAY 2022 52305 14,652.00
22-01046 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP MAY 2022 52305 13,986.00
Total for WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER/ 7841 $28,638.00
WINDSOR PREP. INC/ 4501
22-01047 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE CP APRADJ, MAY 2022 52306 29,613.88
YAGER, DEBRA/ 10030
22-1256 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52307 82.00
YMCA CAMP BERNIE! 6865
‘ 22-02056 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF INV ... FALL 2019 52308 5,140.00
YOUTH CONSULTATION SERVICE/! 4580
22-011186 11-000-100-566-40-000-000-/ TUTION PSD IN STATE cp MAR- APR 2022 52309 12,498.96
ZIEMBA, JOHN/ 7584
22-1253 11-402-100-500-20-000-000-/ PURCHASES SVCS CF PURCHASES SVCS 52310 82.00
Total for Unposted Checks $4,834,749.28

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/24/2022 af 10:29:03 AM Page 19




Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batches 53,54 and Check Date is 05/26/2022

va_biils, 102317
05/01/2022

L R IR
Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator,

be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reporis be accepted as filed.

Run on 05/24/2022 at 10:29.03 AM

Fund Summary rund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $323,245.00 $323,245.00
10 11 $3,337,209.56 $3,337,209.56
10 12 $17,570.31 $17,570.31%
10 P1 $4,747.19 $4,747.19
Fund 10 TOTAL $3,682,772.06 $3,682,772.06
20 20 $840,873.58 $840,873.58
50 50 $311,103.64 $311,103.64
GRAND TOTAL $4,834,749.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,834,749,28

Chairman Finance Committee Member Finance Committee




Fnglewood Public School District
va_bil1.081021 Bills And Claims Report By Account Number
04/01/2022 MAY 13, 2022 PAYROLL
Account # Check Check Description or
Description PO # Inv # Vendor # / Name Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Checki# Check Amount
UNPOSTED CHECKS
11-000-211-100-60-101-000-
SALARIES 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 3,085.00
114-000-211-172-74-000-000- .
22-0016 4614 / E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 5,019.05
11-000-211-172-76-000-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 2,808.28
11-000-211-172-77-000-000-
22-0010 4614 / E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  SALARIES 22 3,163.00
11-000-211-173-60-101-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HF  SALARIES 22 6,423.60
11-000-211-173-67-103-000-
220010 4614 / E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 474.50
11-000-213-100-60-102-000-
HEALTH SERVICES SALARY 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP HEALTH SERVICES SALARY 22 275.00
11-000-213-100-67-103-000-
HEALTH SAL EXTRA COMP 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  HEALTH SAL EXTRA COMP 22 1,496.25
11-000-213-100-73-101-000-
HEALTH SALARIES 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  HEALTH SALARIES 22 5,019.05
11-000-213-100-74-101-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP HEALTH SALARIES 22 3,939.30
11-000-213-100-76-101-000-
22-0010 4814 [ E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP HEALTH SALARIES 22 3,373.00
11-000-213-100-77-101-000-
: 22-0010 4614 [ E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP HEALTH SALARIES 22 5,440.40
11-000-213-100-85-101-000-
22-0010 4614 [E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP HEALTH SALARIES 22 1,610.88
11-000-216-100-40-101-000-
RELATED SERVICES SALARY 22-0010 4814 / E.B.G.E.- PAYROLL HP RELATED SERVICES SALARY 22 40,535.18
11-000-218-104-67-103-000-
SALARIES OF OTHER PROFES 220010 4814 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES OF OTHER PROFES 22 180.00
11-000-218-104-73-101-000-
* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/08/2022 at 02:21:58 PM Page 1




Englewood Public School District

va_biH.081021 Bills And Claims Report By Account Number
04/01/2022 ' MAY 13, 2022 PAYROLL
Account # Check Check Description or
Description PO # inv# Vendor # / Name Type * Multi Remit Te Check Name Check# Check Amount
UNPOSTED CHECKS
GUIDANCE SALARY 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP GUIDANCE SALARY 22 §,440.40
11-000-218-104-74-101-000-
SALARIES OF OTHER PROFES 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES OF OTHER PROFES 22 3,085.50
11-000-218-104-76-101-000~
GUIDANCE SALARY 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP GUIDANCE SALARY 22 14,009.80
11-000-218-104-77-101-000-
22-0010 4814 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP GUIDANCE SALARY 22 24,133.00
11-000-218-104-85-101-000-000
SALARIES OF OTHER PROFES 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES OF OTHER PROFES 22 2,5687.70
11-000-219-104-40-101-000-
CHILD STUDY TEAM SALARY 22-0010 4614 [ E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP CHILD STUDY TEAM SALARY 22 686,348.23
11-000-219-105-40-101-000~
CHILD STUDY TEAM SEC 22-0010 4614 [ EB.OE.- PAYROLL HP CHILD STUDY TEAM SEC 22 3,350.36
11-000-221-102-64-101-000-
IMPVT OF INSTRUCTION SAL 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP IMPYT OF INSTRUCTION SAL 22 14,144.57
11-000-221-102-67-103-000-
SAL OF SUPERVISOR OF INS 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SAL OF SUPERVISOR OF INS 22 4.826.25
11-000-222-100-60-101-000-
ED MEDIA SALARY 22-0010 46814 [ E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP ED MEDIA SALARY 22 15,801.05
11-000-222-100-60-104-000~
SALARIES 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 292.70
11-000-222-100-73-101-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 3,698.00
11-000-222-100-74-101-000-
22-001G 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 2.125.71

11-000-222-100-76-101-000~
ED MEDIA SALARY 22-0010 4814 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP ED MEDIA S8ALARY 22 2,272.34

11-000-222-100-77-101-000-
22-0010 4814 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP ED MEDIA SALARY 22 2,336.38

11-000-223-104-60-000-000-
STAFF TRAINING SALARY 22-0010 4814 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  STAFF TRAINING SALARY 22 1,04G.00

* GF - Computer Fuil CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 05/09/2022 at 02:22:00 PM Page 2




va_hilf1.081021

Englewood Public School District
Bills And Claims Report By Account Number

04/01/2022 MAY 13, 2022 PAYROLL
Account # Check Check Description or
Description PO # Inv # Vendor # /| Name Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check# Check Amount
UNPOSTED CHECKS
11-000-230-100-61-101-000-
GENERAL ADMIN SALARY 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP GENERAL ADMIN SALARY 22 11,384.59
11-000-240-103-73-101-000-
SCHCOL ADMIN SALARY 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SCHOOL ADMIN SALARY 22 13,670.83
11-000-240-103-74-101-000-
220010 4614 /E.B.C.E.- PAYROLL HP SCHOOL ADMIN SALARY 22 7,337.50
11-000-240-103-75-101-000-
22-0010 4614 /EB.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SCHOOL ADMIN SALARY 22 6,233.33
14-000-240-103-76-101-000-
22.0010 4814 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SCHCOL. ADMIN SALARY 22 19,922.90
11-000-240-103-77-101-000-
22-0010 4614 JE.B.Q.E.- PAYROLL HP SCHCOL ADMIN SALARY 22 32,488.57
11-000-251-100-63-000-000-
CENTRAL SERVICE SALARY 22-0010 4614 [ E.B.Q.E.- PAYROLL HP CENTRAL SERVICE SALARY 22 25,254 86
11-000-251-100-69-000-000-
CENTRAL SERVICES SALARY 22-0010 4614 /E.B.Q.E.- PAYROLL HP CENTRAL SERVICES SALARY 22 12,769.27
11-000-252-160-68-600-000-
SALARIES 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 11,358.48
11-000-261-100-71-101-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 3,349.41
11-000-262-104-71-000-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- FPAYROLL HP SALARIES 22 6,044 .48
11-000-266-100-60-101-000-
SECURITY SALARIES 22-0010 4614 {E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SECURITY SALARIES 22 26,438.85
11-000-270-160-60-000-000-
SAL. FOR PUPIL TRANS(BET 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SAL. FOR PUPIL TRANS({BET 22 2,659.73
11-000-270-162-60-000-000-
22-0010 4614 [ E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SAL. FOR PUPIL TRANS({BET 22 4,869.01
11-110-100-101-67-103-000-
PRESCHOOL/KINDERGARTEN - 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP PRESCHOOL/KINDERGARTEN - 22 5,780.00

11-110-100-101-84-101-000-

* CF «- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 05/09/2022 al 02:22:00 PM
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Englewood Public School District

vabil1.081021 Bills And Claims Report By Account Number
04/01/2022 MAY 13, 2022 PAYROLL
Account # Check Check Description or
Description PO # Inv # Vendor# / Name Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check# Check Amount
UNPOSTED CHECKS
PRESCHOOL/KINDERGARTEN - 22.0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP PRESCHOOL/KINDERGARTEN - 22 265.00
11-110-100-101-85-101-000-
REG PROGRAM-PRESCH/KINDE 22-0010 4614 {E.B.Q.E.- PAYROLL HP REG PROGRAM-PRESCH/KINDE 22 38,556.80
11-120-100-101-67-103-000-
REG PROGRAM-GRADES 1-5 22-0010 4614 { E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP REG PROGRAM-GRADES 1-5 22 15,5689.33
11-120-100-101-73-101-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP REG PROGRAM-GRADES 1-5 22 102,677.25
11-120-100-101-74-101-000-
22-6010 4614 [ E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP REG PROGRAM-GRADES 1-5 22 94,588.75
11-120-100-101-80-102-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.Q.E.- PAYROLL HP REG PROGRAM-GRADES 1-5 22 30,257.61

11-130-100-101-67-103-000-
REG PROGRAM-GRADES 6-8 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  REG PROGRAM-GRADES 6-8 22 11,757.50

11-130-100-101-76-101-000-

22.0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HF  REG PROGRAM-GRADES 6-8 22 133,890.65

11-140-100-101-67-103-000-
REG PROGRAM-GRADES 9-12 22-0010 4614 [E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  REG PROGRAM-GRADES 9-12 22 11,727.50

11-140-100-101-77-101-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HF  REG PROGRAM-GRADES 9-12 22 275,576,325

11-140-100-101-80-102-000-
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  REG PROGRAM-GRADES 9-12 22 1,219.05

11-150-100-101-40-101-000-
HOME INSTRUCTION 22.0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HFP  HOME INSTRUCTION 22 2,587.50

11-204-100-101-40-101-000-
SPEC ED-LEARN & LANG DIS 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  SPEC ED-LEARN & LANG DI5 22 82,345.21

11-209-100-101-40-101-000-
SPEC ED-BEHAVIOR DISABLE 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  SPEC ED-BEHAVIOR DISABLE 22 3,7563.00

11-212-100-101-40-101-000-
MULTIPLE DISABILITIES 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  MULTIPLE DMSABILITIES 22 42,925.95

11-213-100-101-40-101-000-
RESOURCE ROOM/ICENTER 22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP  RESOURCE ROCM/CENTER 22 57,628.50

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 06/08/2022 at 02:22:00 PM Page 4




Englewood Public School District

va_bil1.081021 Bills And Claims Report By Account Number
04/01/2022 MAY 13, 2022 PAYROLL
Account # Check Check Description or
Description PO # Inv # Vendor # /| Name Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check# Check Amount
UNPOSTED CHECKS
11-216-100-101-40-101-000-
SPEC ED-PRE HANDI FULL T 22-0010 4614 [ E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SPEC ED-PRE HANDIFULL T 22 18,454.25
11-230-100-101-74-101-000-
BASIC SKILLS TEACH SAL 22-0010 4614 [E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP BASIC SKILLS TEACH SAL 22 4,284.75
11-230-100-101-85-000-000~
22-0010 4614 /E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP BASIC SKILLS TEACH SAL 22 3,848.00
11-240-100-101-67-103-000-
SALARIES OF TEACHERS 22-0010 4614 [ E.B.O.E.- PAYROLL HP SALARIES OF TEACHERS 22 135.00
11-240-100-101-73-101-000-